B.3                  EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS
cLLK07/cLLK07 N Zone 1/Zone 21
cLLK 07 series Ex-protected bi-pin fluorescent lamps
are Exe designed, suitable for hazardous location
by the presence of flammable vapors, gases or
combustible dusts. With its excellent corrosion,
impact & UV-resistance capability, it is the best
choice for Marine and Offshore platforms under

Technical Data
Product of Manufacture: CN, KR
Ordering Information
cLLK07/cLLK07 N Zone 1/Zone 21
B.5                  EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS
   Emergency    Though-wiring
Part No.  Std. Cat No.  Wattage Lighting Single- Double- Cable entires Glands Plugs
   Operation ended ended
CCL1215003* cLLK 07018/18 1/6-1  2 x 18W - √  -  2 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215004* cLLK 07018/18 2/6-2  2 x 18W  - - √ 4 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic) 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215005* cLLK 07018/18 1/6-1M1)  2 x 18W - √  -  2 x M20 x 1.5  1 pc(plastic) 1pc(blank plug)
CCL1215006* cLLK 07018/18 2/6-2M1)  2 x 18W - - √ 4 x M20 x 1.5  2 pcs(plastic), 2pcs(blank plug)
CCL1215007* cLLK 07036/36 1/6-1  2 x 36W - √  -  2 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215008* cLLK 07036/36 2/6-2  2 x 36W - - √ 4 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic) 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215009* cLLK 07036/36 1/6-1M1)  2 x 36W - √  -  2 x M20 x 1.5  1 pc(plastic) 1pc(blank plug)
CCL1215010* cLLK 07036/36 2/6-2M1)  2 x 36W - - √ 4 x M20 x 1.5  2 pcs(plastic), 2pcs(blank plug)
CCL1215011* cLLK 07018/18N 1/6-1 A2) 2 x 18W 1.5h √  -  2 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215012* cLLK 07018/18N 2/6-2 A2)  2 x 18W  1.5h - √ 4 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic) 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215013* cLLK 07018/18N 1/6-1M1) A2)  2 x 18W 1.5h √  -  2 x M20 x 1.5  1 pc(plastic) 1pc(blank plug)
CCL1215014* cLLK 07018/18N 2/6-2M1) A2)  2 x 18W 1.5h - √ 4 x M20 x 1.5  2 pcs(plastic), 2pcs(blank plug)
CCL1215015* cLLK 07018/18N 1/6-1 B3) 2 x 18W 3h √  -  2 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215016* cLLK 07018/18N 2/6-2 B3)  2 x 18W  3h - √ 4 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic) 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215017* cLLK 07018/18N 1/6-1M1) B3) 2 x 18W 3h √  -  2 x M20 x 1.5  1 pc(plastic) 1pc(blank plug)
CCL1215018* cLLK 07018/18N 2/6-2M1) B3) 2 x 18W 3h - √ 4 x M20 x 1.5  2 pcs(plastic), 2pcs(blank plug)
CCL1215019* cLLK 07036/36N 1/6-1 A2)  2 x 36W 1.5h √  -  2 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215020* cLLK 07036/36N 2/6-2 A2) 2 x 36W 1.5h - √ 4 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic) 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215021* cLLK 07036/36N 1/6-1M1)A2) 2 x 36W 1.5h √  -  2 x M20 x 1.5  1 pc(plastic) 1pc(blank plug)
CCL1215022* cLLK 07036/36N 2/6-2M1)A2) 2 x 36W 1.5h - √ 4 x M20 x 1.5  2 pcs(plastic), 2pcs(blank plug)
CCL1215023* cLLK 07036/36N 1/6-1 B3)  2 x 36W 3h √  -  2 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215024* cLLK 07036/36N 2/6-2 B3)  2 x 36W 3h - √ 4 x M25 x 1.5 2 pcs(plastic) 2 pcs(plastic)
CCL1215025* cLLK 07036/36N 1/6-1M1) B3) 2 x 36W 3h √  -  2 x M20 x 1.5  1 pc(plastic) 1pc(blank plug)
CCL1215026* cLLK 07036/36N 2/6-2M1) B3) 2 x 36W 3h - √ 4 x M20 x 1.5  2 pcs(plastic), 2pcs(blank plug)
*Default= IECEx certified; suffix A= ATEX certified; suffix B=GB certified
1) M: Metal entry only, without cable gland
2) A: 1.5hr Emergency lighting operation
3) B: 3hr Emergency lighting operation